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AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

Completed
11
October
2019 11:48
AM

11
October
2019 11:49
AM

11
October
2019 11:49
AM

11
October
2019 11:49
AM

11
October
2019 11:48
AM

11
October
2019 11:48
AM

11
October
2019 11:50
AM

11
October
2019 11:47
AM

11
October
2019 11:46
AM

11
October
2019 11:49
AM

Time
taken

7
mins
59
secs

mins
27
secs

mins

secs

mins
53
secs

mins
15
secs

mins
53
secs

mins
55
secs

mins
51
secs

mins
48
secs

mins
59
secs

Q.1 Q.2
Grade/10.00 /1.00 /1.00

10.00 1.00 ¥
10.00 1.00
10.00 1.00
4.00 1.00
9.00 1.00
10.00 1.00
9.00 1.00
9.00 1.00
6.00 X 0.00
9.00 1.00

Q.3 Q.4 Q.5

/1.00 /1.00 /1.00
1.00 ¥/ 1.00 ¥/ 1.00 ¥/ 1.00
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
1.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 1.00
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Q.6
/1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

X 0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

X 0.00

1.00

Q7
/1.00

1.00

X 0.00

X 0.00

X 0.00

X 0.00

X 0.00

X 0.00

Q.8 C
/1.00 /

1.00 -

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

X 0.00

1.00


http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=firstname
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=lastname
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=email
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=state
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=timestart
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=timefinish
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=duration
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=sumgrades
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=qsgrade1
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=qsgrade2
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=qsgrade3
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=qsgrade4
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=qsgrade5
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=qsgrade6
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=qsgrade7
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=qsgrade8
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/report.php?id=2401&mode=overview&attempts=enrolled_with&onlygraded&group=0&onlyregraded&slotmarks=1&tsort=qsgrade9
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/user/view.php?id=526&course=316
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6625
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6625
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6625&slot=1
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6625&slot=2
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6625&slot=3
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6625&slot=4
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6625&slot=5
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6625&slot=6
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6625&slot=7
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6625&slot=8
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6625&slot=9
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/user/view.php?id=489&course=316
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6626
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6626
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6626&slot=1
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6626&slot=2
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6626&slot=3
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6626&slot=4
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6626&slot=5
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6626&slot=6
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6626&slot=7
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6626&slot=8
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6626&slot=9
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/user/view.php?id=523&course=316
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6627
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6627
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6627&slot=1
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6627&slot=2
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6627&slot=3
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6627&slot=4
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6627&slot=5
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6627&slot=6
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6627&slot=7
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6627&slot=8
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6627&slot=9
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/user/view.php?id=491&course=316
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6628
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6628
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6628&slot=1
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6628&slot=2
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6628&slot=3
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6628&slot=4
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6628&slot=5
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6628&slot=6
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6628&slot=7
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6628&slot=8
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6628&slot=9
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/user/view.php?id=501&course=316
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6629
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6629
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6629&slot=1
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6629&slot=2
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6629&slot=3
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6629&slot=4
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6629&slot=5
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6629&slot=6
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6629&slot=7
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6629&slot=8
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6629&slot=9
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/user/view.php?id=560&course=316
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6630
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6630
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6630&slot=1
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6630&slot=2
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6630&slot=3
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6630&slot=4
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6630&slot=5
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6630&slot=6
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6630&slot=7
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6630&slot=8
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6630&slot=9
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/user/view.php?id=496&course=316
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6631
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6631
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6631&slot=1
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6631&slot=2
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6631&slot=3
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6631&slot=4
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6631&slot=5
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6631&slot=6
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6631&slot=7
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6631&slot=8
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6631&slot=9
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/user/view.php?id=494&course=316
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6632
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6632
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6632&slot=1
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6632&slot=2
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6632&slot=3
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6632&slot=4
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6632&slot=5
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6632&slot=6
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6632&slot=7
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6632&slot=8
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6632&slot=9
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/user/view.php?id=519&course=316
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6633
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6633
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6633&slot=1
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6633&slot=2
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6633&slot=3
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6633&slot=4
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6633&slot=5
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6633&slot=6
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6633&slot=7
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6633&slot=8
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6633&slot=9
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/user/view.php?id=529&course=316
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6634
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/review.php?attempt=6634
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6634&slot=1
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6634&slot=2
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6634&slot=3
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6634&slot=4
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6634&slot=5
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6634&slot=6
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6634&slot=7
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6634&slot=8
http://elearning.sibmhyd.edu.in/mod/quiz/reviewquestion.php?attempt=6634&slot=9

Navigation

First name /
Surname

ZE Bulbul
Agarwal
Review

attempt

PAUL
ABRAHAM
Review
attempt

NIKHITA
RAMINENI
Review
attempt

J SUPRIYA
Review
attempt

PRIYAL
VITHLANI
Review
attempt

BANG PRIYAL
Review
attempt

PRITHVIRAJ
BANOTH
Review
attempt

SHETKAR
GAURI UMESH
Review
attempt

ADITYA
SHAMSUNDER
Review
attempt

HARSHA
PATNAIK
Review

attempt

Email address

18021141126@sibmhyd.edu.in

18021141080@sibmhyd.edu.in

18021141074@sibmhyd.edu.in

18021141052@sibmhyd.edu.in

18021141085@sibmhyd.edu.in

18021141023@sibmhyd.edu.in

18021141084@sibmhyd.edu.in

18021141101@sibmhyd.edu.in

18021141006@sibmhyd.edu.in

18021141047@sibmhyd.edu.in

State

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Started
on

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

11
October
2019
11:40
AM

Completed
11
October
2019 11:49
AM

11
October
2019 11:47
AM

11
October
2019 11:48
AM

11
October
2019 11:49
AM

11
October
2019 11:48
AM

11
October
2019 11:46
AM

11
October
2019 11:50
AM

11
October
2019 11:49
AM

11
October
2019 11:50
AM

11
October
2019 11:48
AM

Time

Q.1

taken Grade/10.00 /1.00

9
mins
19
secs

mins
32
secs

mins
37
secs

mins
17
secs

mins

secs

mins
49
secs

mins
51
secs

mins
16
secs

mins
50
secs

mins
48
secs

9.00

9.00

10.00

7.00

9.00

7.00

4.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

1.00

X 0.00

1.00

X 0.00

1.00

Q.2
/1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Q.3
/1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

X 0.00

1.00

X 0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Q.4
/1.00

1.00

1.00

X 0.00

1.00

Q.5
/1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

X 0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Q.6
/1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

X 0.00

X 0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Q7
/1.00

X 0.00

X 0.00

X 0.00

1.00

X 0.00

X 0.00

X 0.00

1.00

Q.8
/1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

/
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